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Women / XS / Sr 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Vickers245
MGC Pembroke

8.750 9.250 9.0509.100 36.150
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Howell251
McKeon

8.800 9.500 9.0008.600 35.900
3T 1 5 3 2T

2T

Tess O'Connor211
Corrigans

9.100 9.100 8.9008.800 35.900
1 4 2 4T 3T

3T

Mia De Angelis204
Corrigans

9.000 8.800 9.2008.700 35.700
2 7 3T 1 4 

4 

Sammy Roberts261
Spectrum

8.050 9.200 8.8008.100 34.150
9 3 9 6 5 

5 

Kimberly Marchese217
Flipside

8.800 8.900 8.2508.000 33.950
4T 5T 10 9 6 

6 

Sophia Crandall260
Spectrum

8.200 8.600 8.3508.700 33.850
8 9 4T 7 7 

7 

Katelyn Flynn206
Corrigans

7.650 8.900 8.9008.200 33.650
10 6T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Giselle Quinde262
Spectrum

8.450 8.650 8.2007.600 32.900
7 8 11 10 9 

9 

Lillian Woodard220
Flipside

8.650 7.800 7.3008.400 32.150
6 11 6 11 10 

10 

Sophia Perro219
Flipside

0.000 8.000 8.3008.200 24.500
11 10 8T 8 11 

11 
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